
Ballari - Davangere DEMU Special/07395 - DEMU - SWR 
BAY/Ballari Junction (Bellary) to DVG/Davangere 

5h 40m - 210 km - 18 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BAY Ballari Junction
(Bellary)

07:50 0 1 0 36 450 SWR

2 BYC Ballari Cantt. Halt
(Bellary)

07:56 07:57 1m 1 1 4 61 465 SWR

3 KDN Kudatini 08:13 08:14 1m 0 1 20 46 480 SWR
4 DAJ Daroji 08:23 08:24 1m 0 1 27 43 466 SWR
5 TNGL Toranagallu Junction 08:32 08:34 2m 0 1 33 48 473 SWR
6 GNR Gadiganuru 08:43 08:44 1m 0 1 40 42 492 SWR
7 HPT Hosapete Junction

(Hospet)
09:20 09:25 5m 0 1 65 9 466 SWR

8 TBDM Tungabhadra Dam 10:01 10:02 1m 0 1 70 27 491 SWR
9 VYS Vyasanakeri 10:14 10:15 1m 0 1 76 25 515 SWR
10 VC Vyasa Colony Junction 10:29 10:30 1m 0 1 81 31 SWR
11 MMI Mariyammanahalli 10:41 10:42 1m 0 1 87 45 SWR
12 HPM Hampapatnam 10:57 10:58 1m 1 98 45 SWR
13 HBI Hagaribommanahalli 11:12 11:13 1m 0 1 109 38 SWR
14 MVY Malavi 11:24 11:25 1m 0 1 116 41 SWR
15 KTY Kotturu 11:55 11:56 1m 0 1 136 57 588 SWR
16 BEHI Bennehalli 12:08 12:09 1m 0 1 148 59 582 SWR
17 HPHI Harapanahalli 12:24 12:25 1m 0 1 163 65 620 SWR
18 TLGI Teligi 12:42 12:43 1m 1 181 60 567 SWR
19 AVC Amaravathi Colony

Junction
13:04 13:05 1m 1 202 19 SWR

20 DVG Davangere 13:30 1 210 - 584 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (12:01)

May 29 2024 (12:01)

1

1


